
Zab	38,11,17-18,21-22
NA	KELVIN	N	T	IFUNYA

ST	AUGUSTINO	CHOIR	FAMILY
MKOLANI,	MWANZA

22/10/2024

WEWE	BWANA	USINIACHE

11

20

7

16

S
A

T
B





































  






 














 













 






















 







 



 

 






















 

















































 





 


















 


































































 



 















 

 





 

 





 































 



























 







 

















 













































 















 

 





 







 










Wimbo	wa	Mwanzo
Dominika	ya	31	

Naam,										Ka					ri							bu					za						ngu				wa						me									si										ma					ma						mba										li

Ee			-						-				Bwa	-						-							na				-					-			wa				wo			-						ko							vu					wa												ngu.										U							ngu.

We	we				Bwa		-				na			u					si					ni			a		che		Mu						ngu					wa					ngu.								We		we					ngu.									U		si

1.	Wa				ni						pe			nda				o						na				ra					fi						ki	za			ngu,	Wa		na				si		ma	ma	mba	li			na					pi					go				la			ngu,		

ji					te		nge			na						-						mi,											U										fa			nye					ha			ra					-					ka					ku					ni						sa									i				di									a

1.

2.

2.

1.
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o				vu		wa					-						ngu,					na		ku						si					ki			ti				ka				kwa			-				dha	mbi				za					-						-									ngu.

mi			vu		ya		ngu			ya					ko		mbe		le	ya		ngu		da					i					ma,										Kwa	ma				a						na				ni			ta		unga		ma			u

2.	Kwa				ma			a							na					Mi					mi			ni							ka					-						ri			bu		na					ku						si						ta,																Na					-					ma				u
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